- FORM No. 851 - ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendee-1	08-08-95P03:38 R(Buyer	
[™] 4183 <i>K-4885</i>	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	Vol. M95 Page 21036
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	NTS That the wards and	
and and and and and and and and and a	ISSIPTIEN ANN NAFANY door	depend hands in the second sec
	hereinafter called the	
intervenuees right, the and inter	est in and to that carto	in contract for the state to the state
as seller andGEORGE_DAVID_SEBASTIAN_A		
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Deed	* Missollana W	
in book/reel/volume No	6620 thereof and	s of KLAHAIH County, Oregon
No	nce to that recorded	as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/receptio
with all of the right, title and interest of the und	dersigned in and to the	fact hereby being expressly made), togethe
and warrants the) The sectioned choice men	
further, upon compliance by the assignee with the	he terms of the contract	the undersidered direct of the
the real estate be made and delivered to the ord	ler of the assignee	the undersigned directs that conveyance o
The true and actual consideration paid for	or this transfer, stated in	terms of dollars is a 12,500 00
[®] However, the actual consideration consists of or	includes offer	
[®] However, the actual consideration consists of or consideration (indicate which). [®]	monutes other property of	or value given or promised which is part of the whole
cal changes shall be made so that this assignment	shall apply area the si	ngular includes the plural and all grammati-
IN WIIINESS WHEREOF. the undersion	ed assignor has harounte	
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign authorized to do so by order of its board of disc	and its sort is any	executed this assignment; if the undersigned
authorized to do so by order of its board of direct	tors	affixed by an officer or other person duly
DATED: 8-77 10 9	T H	()
	GEORGE DAVI	e thy Lolost
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIB NSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC SECORE SIGNING OR ACCESSING OF	SED IN THIS	J SEBASITAN
PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEV APPROVED USES AND TO DETER	OR COUNTY Q. AVO AA	EBASTIAN
LIMITS ON LAWSOUTS AGAINST FARMING UR FUREST PRACTICES AS I		
STATE OF OREGON, CO	unty of BERNALILI	
This instrument wa	s acknowledged before m	eon lille 1 was
by Allerge Naud	Deliastic - Ne	erra au Vistor
OFFICIAL SEATT his instrument wa	s acknowledged before m	e on 10
PAULA L. SCHNEIDER		, 19,
as		
NOTARY PUBLIC NEW MEXICO		
My Commission Expires 5/28/29		760 0
wy commission copies	Saula	X./ Unad
Strike the		0/ Notary Public for Oregon
inapplicable word.	My commission	
OTE—If not applicable, delete the sentence between the symbol	s ①. If the contract is not alread	y of record, it should be recorded
ORGE DAVID SEBASTIAN		STATE OF OREGON,
ANNA JOY SEBASTIAN		County of Klamath ss.
Grantar's Name and Address		I certify that the within instrument
HN GARY HAUSE		was received for record on the 8th day
MELA ANN HAUSE		of August, 19.95, at
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED FOR	book/reel/volume No
	FUR	- ++VJU BDC (or on fac (4)).
ter recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):	RECORDER'S USE	ment/missolil-
Her recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): HN GARY HAUSE/PAMELA ANN HAUSE JSE FAMILY TRUST	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No.4183
Her recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): HN GARY HAUSE/PAMELA ANN HAUSE JSE FAMILY TRUST	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 4183 , Record of Deeds of said County.
Her recording return to (Narme, Address, Zip): HN GARY HAUSE/PAMELA ANN HAUSE USE FAMILY TRUST D. Box 3938, Crestline, CA 92325	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No.4183 , Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
Her recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): HN GARY HAUSE/PAMELA ANN HAUSE JSE FAMILY TRUST D. Box 3938, Crestline, CA 92325 Hill requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): JSE FAMILY TRUST	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No.4183, Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Her recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): IN GARY HAUSE/PAMELA ANN HAUSE JSE FAMILY TRUST D. Box 3938, Crestline, CA 92325 Hill requested otherwise, send off for statements to (Name, Address, Zip): JSE FAMILY TRUST D. Box 3938	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No.4183 , Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
ter recording roturn to (Name, Address, Zip): IN GARY HAUSE/PAMELA ANN HAUSE JSE FAMILY TRUST D. Box 3938, Crestline, CA 92325 Hit requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): SE FAMILY TRUST	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No.4183, Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

ì